Nation's Capital Area USBC
9315 Largo Drive West

Suite 110

Largo, MD 20774

Phone: 301/499-1693
Fax: 301/499-5927
Email: mgr@ncausbca.org

LaVerne P. Evans, Contact
Bison & Family (775910)

5434 Macbeth St

Hyattsville, MD 20784-1010

League start date: 8/28/2007

League end date: 5/6/2008

Contact daytime phone: 301/351-9535
Contact evening phone: 301/779-2924
AMF Capital Plaza (11309)

4601 Cooper Ln

Hyattsville, MD 20784

(CA007)

Dear Secretary: Please complete thisform, listing ALL PINSAND ALL GAMESBOWLED BY ALL BOWLERS (including
substitutes), and return it to the Association Office as soon as your |eague completes its competition or by June 1, 2008 -- whichever
comes first (USBC Rule 102e, Section 9 requires this to be done). For any bowler not listed, please add his’/her name, ID number,
and totals at the end of thelist.

Bowler name ID number Pins Games  Average
Adams, John E 348-68478
Austin, Sandy 348-24829
Bibbs, Eric L 348-7335
Bracey, Edrick G 348-6090
Bradley, Lorenzo C 348-29980
Bradley, William O 9024-108849
Brown, Douglas 6339-3839
Bundick, Aaron C 6834-1585
Burnett, ArnissaR 5011-49853
Campbell, Purcell R, Jr 348-37969
Carter, Alan W 348-41548
Cash, Phillip A 348-22620
Chase, Mark A, Jr 9024-102401
Chichester, Adrienne 5011-8650
Cumbo, Deborah C 5011-4398
Davis, Michael L 348-66759
Debrow, Steven E 348-29646
Dickerson, Dmitri A 10-1294484
Dorsey, DonnaR 5011-7055
Dublin, Robert E 348-9493
Evans, Laverne P 5011-2099
Fickling, Christopher C 348-15213

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.




Fitzgerald, Reyna A
Gary, Ty C

Gibson, Jimmie R
Guest, Carolyn V
Harris, Brandon W
Harrison, Michael L
Harrison, Mitchell L
Hughes, Edmund
Jackson, James B
Jones, Robyn C
Jordan, LuCynthiaD
Kareem, Bernice L
King, Antonio M
Lewis, JuneV
Matthews, Larryl A
Matthews, Lowell A
Mayo, Jerome Q
McCrae, Leslie A
Miller, Thomas E
Mobley, Terry A, Sr
Oxendine, Mary V
Passmore, Mary L
Pearson, John P, Jr
Peoples, Trudy P
Perry, Deadra D
Perry, Kendrick D
Peters, Marc L
Petty, John H

Plight, Victoria
Pringle, Victor W
Randall, Lorraine
Robertson, Del_aunta L
Robinson, Frankie L
Robinson, James E, Sr
Russell, Alicia

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

5011-36414
348-26476
348-60461
5011-370
9024-109516
348-41785
348-37530
348-2284
348-28750
5011-52203
5011-36011
5011-35050
348-43585
5011-294
348-627
348-10401
348-50314
5011-30937
348-19825
348-13487
5011-46650
5011-24101
348-32792
5011-1512
5011-47692
348-61200
9024-108855
348-56508
5011-15342
359-1196
9024-105172
5011-42315
5011-3719
348-4812
9024-103942




Russdll, Marc A 348-24064

Russell, Michael A 348-4554
Shaw, Douglas S, Jr 348-68782
Sheppard, Mark A 348-59223
Simmons, Greg 348-37532
Spain, Dena B 5011-461
Summers, Anthony 348-10061
Tingley, Earl H 348-1671
Tolson, MarthaM 5011-15338
Toms, Helen J 5011-5003
Toms-King, Allison L 5011-8053
Tribble, Andrew 348-29167
Warren, Christopher C 9024-108863
Washington, Nellie M 5011-15339
Waugh-Williams, Sandra L 5011-36015
Williams, Eugene B, Jr 348-24824
Williams, James E, Jr 348-3734
Wright, Gerald 9024-108856
Y oung, Diane C 5011-47694

Total number of bowlers: 76

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.




